PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

AIR TOOL LUBE

TEST

API Gravity

Specific Gravity @ 60°F
Density @ 60°F LBS/GAL
Viscosity @ 100°C cSt
Color

Flash Point COC °F
Neutralization number
Ash - Wt %

Carbon Residue Ram - Wt %
Sulphur - Wt %
Solvents

ASTM

D-1298
D-1298
D-1298
D-445

D-92
D-664

TOOL BOX BUDDY

PRODUCT # 10200, 10216/ PRODUCT # 10070

TYPICAL

26.9
8933
7.438

7.5
Clear Yellow
425°
.02
Nil

0.05

0.02
None

EXPECT MUCH LONGER TOOL LIFE AND LESS OIL USAGE

This long lasting super slick tenacious product allows the tool to run easier
and to last much longer. Lucas Heavy Duty Air Tool Lubricant has been
developed for the working professional who demands top performance.

Lucas Heavy Duty Air Tool Lubricant is a complex blend of pure petroleum
oils and additives especially formulated to combat rust and varnish. It coats
the working parts with a cushion of waterproof lubricants that resist

“blowout,” enabling it to lube the tool, not the floor.




