PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET



AIR TOOL LUBE TOOL BOX BUDDY

PRODUCT # 10200, 10216/ PRODUCT # 10070

TEST	ASTM	TYPICAL
API Gravity	D-1298	26.9
Specific Gravity @ 60°F	D-1298	.8933
Density @ 60°F LBS/GAL	D-1298	7.438
Viscosity @ 100°C cSt	D-445	7.5
Color		Clear Yellow
Flash Point COC °F	D-92	425°
Neutralization number	D-664	.02
Ash - Wt %		Nil
Carbon Residue Ram - Wt %		0.05
Sulphur - Wt %		0.02
Solvents		None

EXPECT MUCH LONGER TOOL LIFE AND LESS OIL USAGE

This long lasting super slick tenacious product allows the tool to run easier and to last much longer. Lucas Heavy Duty Air Tool Lubricant has been developed for the working professional who demands top performance.

Lucas Heavy Duty Air Tool Lubricant is a complex blend of pure petroleum oils and additives especially formulated to combat rust and varnish. It coats the working parts with a cushion of waterproof lubricants that resist "blowout," enabling it to lube the tool, not the floor.